
486

2047

2050

2140

116

119

117

113

487

1

6

1

4

1

2

H

e

i
e

r
k

e

r
k

w

e

g

Heierkerkweg 14 Venlo

Datum:Get.:

Dalenstraat 4B, 5466 PM  Eerde

Omgevingsvergunning:

Schaal:Formaat:

Tekeningnummer:

 

E-mail: info@bragis.nl

GIS/CAD

Ondersteuning

Web: www.bragis.nl

en software

Opdrachtgever: Buro Ros

Status: ontwerp

Gemeente Venlo

Legenda

Besluitgebied Besluitvlak

NL.IMRO.0983.OV202307HEIERKRK14-ON01

A4 1:1000

WDK 20-09-2023


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


